short name: EDEL-FH*Handrail
ready for installation
technical product sheet
Rohr Ausf L L2 A kg Art.-Nr.
     Ø 42,4 x 2,0       2 Handlaufhalter 1000 120 2,600 EDEL-FH1000
     Ø 42,4 x 2,0       2 Handlaufhalter 1200 120 3,000 EDEL-FH1200
     Ø 42,4 x 2,0       3 Handlaufhalter 1500 120 630 3,850 EDEL-FH1500
     Ø 42,4 x 2,0       3 Handlaufhalter 1800 150 750 4,450 EDEL-FH1800
     Ø 42,4 x 2,0       3 Handlaufhalter 2000 150 850 4,850 EDEL-FH2000
available material: ask
Systems › railing construction › handrail brackets and supports › individual parts › handrails ready for use
full description: Handrail
ready for installation